

Strawberry DREAM MOUSSE



STRAWBERRY DREAM MOUSSE

A fluffy vanilla cake base, layers of strawberry-lime cream, and strawberry-lime mousse, covered with a lustrous strawberry glaze. Finished with a white chocolate wafer.



Strawberry

DREAM

MOUSSE

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	Trans Fat
8520	single	1/1.92 kg (4.23 lb)	24/80 g (2.82 oz)	0.2 g Trans fat per 80 g

INGREDIENTS

Sugars (strawberry puree (strawberries, water, sugar), sugar, lime puree (lime, sugar), icing sugar), Glaze (corn syrup (sulphites), water, sugar, agar agar, pectin, citric acid, potassium sorbate, sodium hexametaphosphate, dimethyl silicone (mineral oil, dimethylpolysiloxane)), Cream (cream, milk, microcrystalline cellulose, carrageenan, cellulose gel, cellulose gum), Water, Liquid whole eggs, Cake mix (enriched wheat flour, modified corn starch, modified milk ingredients, baking powder, salt, sugar, wheat starch, cellulose gum, natural flavors), Mix of egg yolks (egg yolks, sugar), Canola oil, Butter, Whip icing base (canola oil, modified palm and palm kernel oils, sugar, water, pea protein, vegetable monoglycerides, salt, natural flavors, beta-carotene), Chocolate decoration (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract, icing pastes (sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut palm kernel), skimmed milk powder), titanium dioxide, water, gum arabic, dextrose, calcium carbonate, allura red), Gelatin, Corn starch, Enriched white flour (wheat), Allura red, Natural flavor, Oil lime (lime), Artificial flavor.

Contains: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

May contain : Almonds, Hazelnuts, Macadamia nuts, Peanuts, Pecans, Sulphites, Walnuts.

Valeur nutritive	
Nutrition Facts	
pour 1 unité (80 g)	
Per 1 unit (80 g)	
Calories 210	% valeur quotidienne *
	% Daily Value *
Lipides / Fat 11 g	15 %
saturés / Saturated 4,5 g	24 %
+ trans / Trans 0,2 g	
polyinsaturés / Polyunsaturated 1,5 g	
oméga-6 / Omega-6 1 g	
oméga-3 / Omega-3 0,3 g	
Monoinsaturés / Monounsaturated 2,5 g	
Glucides / Carbohydrate 27 g	
Fibres / Fibre 0 g	0 %
Sucres / Sugars 20 g	20 %
Protéines / Protein 3 g	
Cholestérol / Cholesterol 80 mg	
Sodium 95 mg	4 %
Potassium 50 mg	1 %
Calcium 20 mg	2 %
Fer / Iron 0,5 mg	3 %
*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup	
*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot	

GTIN: 10778463085205

UPC: 778463085208



ALLERGENS:

Made in a facility that uses eggs, milk, peanuts, soy, sulphite containing ingredients, tree nuts, and wheat ingredients.

To order, please contact your distributor, or:
1.800.604.CAKE (2253)
WOWFACTORDESSERTS.COM